
EUBC Junior Boxing Championships SARAJEVO 2024

Session Results

Session 8 B

MON 24 JUN 2024  17:30 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 97 Light Middle (M 70kg) ONAITIS Karolis LTU

PALIC DOMINIK CRO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOS DEMOLLI Latif ESP

HUN

SVK

SCO

AZE

MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino

SZUCS Veronika

DITTINGER Tomas

MORRISON Steven

GURBANALIEV Emil

27:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

26:30

RED

BLUE

2 98 Light Middle (M 70kg) TARANI Flori KOS

SAVCIUC Alexandr MDA BLUE DSQ R3 2:15

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS NIKULENKO Andrey LTU

SRB

HUN

ROU

ISR

GURSKAS Vytas

JOCIC Goran

SZUCS Veronika

ZIDARU Adrian

SVYATOCHA Boris

17:20

16:20

16:20

16:20

16:20

RED

BLUE

3 99 Light Middle (M 70kg) STEPANYAN Alen ARM

BERKI Brendon HUN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK DITTINGER Tomas AZE

SRB

KOS

ESP

SCO

GURBANALIEV Emil

JOCIC Goran

DEMOLLI Latif

MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino

MORRISON Steven

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 100 Light Middle (M 70kg) KUROS Bartosz Piotr POL

HERDT GLEB ISR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN SZUCS Veronika ROU

RUS

SCO

LTU

SRB

ZIDARU Adrian

NIKULENKO Andrey

MORRISON Steven

GURSKAS Vytas

JOCIC Goran

30:27

30:24

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

5 101 Middle (M 75kg) SIRAMARGYAN Samvel ARM

HEAPHY William IRL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ISR SVYATOCHA Boris RUS

KOS

SRB

ROU

HUN

NIKULENKO Andrey

DEMOLLI Latif

JOCIC Goran

ZIDARU Adrian

SZUCS Veronika

30:25

30:25

30:24

30:25

30:25

RED

BLUE

6 102 Middle (M 75kg) VALIYEV ISMAYIL AZE

EDVIN Drutel LTU BLUE RSC R2 2:38

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOS DEMOLLI Latif ESP

RUS

SCO

SVK

ROU

MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino

NIKULENKO Andrey

MORRISON Steven

DITTINGER Tomas

ZIDARU Adrian

9:10

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

7 103 Middle (M 75kg) CASARSA LUCA ITA

WILDING Bailey Wayne ENG

RED RSC-I R2 2:11

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCO MORRISON Steven SRB

ISR

LTU

HUN

AZE

JOCIC Goran

SVYATOCHA Boris

GURSKAS Vytas

SZUCS Veronika

GURBANALIEV Emil

9:10

9:10

10:9

10:9

9:10

RED

BLUE

8 104 Middle (M 75kg) MKHETSADZE DAVIT GEO

BLIATZE NIKOLAOS GRE

RED RSC R2 1:30

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS NIKULENKO Andrey ISR

ROU

SVK

KOS

ESP

SVYATOCHA Boris

ZIDARU Adrian

DITTINGER Tomas

DEMOLLI Latif

MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 105 Light Heavy (M 80kg) HORNET Ilia MDA

ZLATANOVIC Benjamin BIH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE GURBANALIEV Emil SRB

LTU

HUN

SCO

ISR

JOCIC Goran

GURSKAS Vytas

SZUCS Veronika

MORRISON Steven

SVYATOCHA Boris

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 106 Light Heavy (M 80kg) IVANOV NIKOLAY BUL

KISS Martin SVK

RED RSC R1 3:00

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino HUN

ROU

RUS

KOS

SRB

SZUCS Veronika

ZIDARU Adrian

NIKULENKO Andrey

DEMOLLI Latif

JOCIC Goran

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 107 Light Heavy (M 80kg) GHAHRAMANYAN Hayk ARM

PLACHTA Borys Adam POL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU GURSKAS Vytas SVK

SCO

ISR

HUN

SRB

DITTINGER Tomas

MORRISON Steven

SVYATOCHA Boris

SZUCS Veronika

JOCIC Goran

30:25

28:28 *

28:28 *

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

12 108 Light Heavy (M 80kg) LAVRINENKO VLADISLAV RUS

SALMAN Toprak TUR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU ZIDARU Adrian SCO

SVK

ISR

KOS

ESP

MORRISON Steven

DITTINGER Tomas

SVYATOCHA Boris

DEMOLLI Latif

MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

* Preferred winner DSQ Disqualification Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest

RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points


